
TERM DATES FOR 2024-2025  
  
Autumn Term 2024  

  

School Development Day     Monday 2nd September (Pupils not in school)  

School Development Day     Tuesday 3rd September (Pupils not in school)  

School Opens       Wednesday 4th September  

Close for half term at 3.20pm   Thursday 24th October  

School Development Day     Friday 25th October (Pupils not in school)  

School Opens       Monday 4th November  

Close for Christmas at 3.20pm   
  
 
Spring Term 2025  

Friday 20th December   

School Development Day     Monday 6th January (Pupils not in school)  

School Opens       Tuesday 7th January  

Close for half term 3.20pm    Friday 14th February  

School Opens       Monday 24th February  

Close for Spring holidays 3.20pm  
  
 
Summer Term 2025  

Friday 4th April  

School Opens       Tuesday 22nd April  

SCHOOL CLOSED      Monday 5th May (Bank Holiday)  

School Development Day      Thursday 8th May (Pupils not in school)  

Close for half term 3.20pm    Friday 23rd May  

School Opens       Monday 2nd June  

Close for Summer Holidays 3.20pm  Tuesday 22nd July  
  
School Development Days 2024/2025*  

  
Monday 2nd September       
Tuesday 3rd September   
Friday 25th October  
Monday 6th January  
Thursday 8th May  
  
*Staff Development Days are subject to change  
   
  

To guide and nurture all children to shoot 

for the stars  

Brackenwood Infant School 
  

Pulford Road, Bebington, Wirral, M erseyside, CH63 2HN   

Email:  schooloffice@brackenwood - infant.wirral.sch.uk   

Tel: 0151 608 9117   

Headteacher: Mr C. Mervyn   
  

  
BRACKENWOOD INFANT SCHOOL   


